form of Demand Draft /Bank Guarantee 

Envelope -I (Tender Processing fee, EMD, Technical Bid and Pre-qualification): -Bid 

Containing following: 

A. Technical Bid containing the following:- 

i. Scanned copy of DD against Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) of value Rs.8,11,700/- 

(Including GST)  (Rupees Eight Lakhs Eleven Thousand Seven Hundred Only).  

ii. Scanned Copy of Tender Acceptance Letter on Bidder’s Letter head of AAICLAS 

Tender Conditions (Annexure I) 

iii. Scanned Copy of ‘undertaking’ regarding Blacklisting/Debarment on Company Letter 

Head  (Annexure II) 

iv. Scanned copy of permanent Account Number (PAN) and GST Registration Number.

[...]

I/ We further undertake and confirm that information/ documents submitted by us are genuine, and if at any stage 

such documents/ information found false, then we shall be liable for debarment from tendering in AAICLAS, and 

any other appropriate legal action

A EMD of Rs.8,11,700/- (Rupees Eight Lakhs Eleven Thousand Seven Hundred only) is here by submitted as Demand 

Draft/FDR/Bank Transfer/ RTGS/BG* in the format prescribed in tender documents as earnest money (Appendix-I C and I 

D). If I/we, fail to furnish the prescribed performance bank guarantee within prescribed period, I/we agree that the said